Earnest Money to 

be deposited (Rs.) 

(3) 

Period of 

Completion 

(4) 

Name of the 

Concerned 

Officer 

(5) 

Eligibility of Contractor 

(6) 

1. 

Annual Maintenance 

Contract (AMC) for 

vehicles at Zoological 

Garden, Alipore. 

10,000.00 
365 (three 

hundred sixty 

five) days 

Director 

Zoological 

Garden, Alipore 

Eligibility Criteria as per serial 

No. 1 mentioned below) 

Intending bidders may download the tender documents from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in directly 

with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.